
Boat Name Rating Series Score Series Place

Wood n Wind 123? 10 1

Solace 249 18 2

Smiling Jack 198 19 3

Ace 39 20 4

Imagine 54 26 5

Bravo 132 27 6

Hyphen 93 27 7

P-500 216 28 8

Chupacabra 120? 30 9

Anna Marie 156 31 10

Salish Spirit 126 31 11

Aranito 222 33 12

Intuition 78 34 13

Whistler 201 34 14

Laguna 192 36 15

Skye 197 RC RC

Port Madison Yacht Club Big Boat Series

Series #2, June, 2019

Updated 8/24/2019



Big Boat, Series #2, Race 1

6-Jun-19
Course: 

S1F
Start Time: 6:43:00 PM

Wind: N, shift to 

SW @ #1
Distance (nm) = 5.4

Boat Name Rating Finish Elapsed Time Time Correction
Corrected 

Elapsed Time

Score 
(DNF=#F+1, 

DNC=#S+2)

Ace 39 7:40:39 PM 0:57:39 0:03:31 0:54:08 1

Wood n Wind 123? 7:48:36 PM 1:05:36 0:11:04 0:54:32 2

Chupacabra 120? 7:51:21 PM 1:08:21 0:10:48 0:57:33 3

Bravo 132 7:53:41 PM 1:10:41 0:11:53 0:58:48 4

Hyphen 93 7:50:21 PM 1:07:21 0:08:22 0:58:59 5

Salish Spirit 126 7:53:40 PM 1:10:40 0:11:20 0:59:20 6

Imagine 54 7:49:36 PM 1:06:36 0:04:52 1:01:44 7

Anna Marie 156 DNC #VALUE! 0:14:02 9

Aranito 222 DNC #VALUE! 0:19:59 9

Intuition 78 DNC #VALUE! 0:07:01 9

Laguna 192 DNC #VALUE! 0:17:17 9

P-500 216 DNC #VALUE! 0:19:26 9

Skye 197 DNC #VALUE! 0:17:44 9

Smiling Jack 198 DNC #VALUE! 0:17:49 9

Solace 249 DNC #VALUE! 0:22:25 9

Whistler 201 DNC #VALUE! 0:18:05 9

Big Boat, Series #2, Race 2

13-Jun-19 Start Time: 6:35:00 PM Wind Strength 6-12 Distance (nm) = 5.05

Boat Name Rating Finish Elapsed Time Time Correction
Corrected 

Elapsed Time

Score 
(DNF=#F+1, 

DNC=#S+2)

Smiling Jack 198 7:42:24 PM 1:07:24 0:16:40 0:50:44 1

Wood n Wind 123? 7:43:53 PM 1:08:53 0:10:21 0:58:32 2

Solace 249 7:56:33 PM 1:21:33 0:20:57 1:00:36 4

Anna Marie 156 7:48:06 PM 1:13:06 0:13:08 0:59:58 5

Bravo 132 7:47:18 PM 1:12:18 0:11:07 1:01:11 6

Aranito 222 7:56:34 PM 1:21:34 0:18:41 1:02:53 7

Intuition 78 7:47:26 PM 1:12:26 0:06:34 1:05:52 8

Imagine 54 OCS OCS 0:04:33 9

P-500 216 DNF DNF 0:18:11 9

Ace 39 DNC DNC 0:03:17 10

Chupacabra 120? DNC DNC 0:10:06 10

Hyphen 93 DNC DNC 0:07:50 10

Laguna 192 DNC DNC 0:16:10 10

Salish Spirit 126 DNC DNC 0:10:36 10

Whistler 201 DNC DNC 0:16:55 10

Skye 197 DNC RC 0:16:35 RC

Updated 8/24/2019



Big Boat, Series #2, Race 3

20-Jun-19 Start Time: 6:30:00 PM Wind Strength ? Distance (nm) = 5.2

Boat Name Rating Finish Elapsed Time Time Correction
Corrected 

Elapsed Time

Score 
(DNF=#F+1, 

DNC=#S+2)

Smiling Jack 198 7:35:12 PM 1:00:12 0:16:40 0:43:32 1

Wood n Wind 123? 7:35:17 PM 1:00:17 0:10:21 0:49:56 2

Solace 249 7:46:55 PM 1:11:55 0:20:57 0:50:58 3

Hyphen 93 7:34:45 PM 0:59:45 0:07:50 0:51:55 4

Imagine 54 7:31:35 PM 0:56:35 0:04:33 0:52:02 5

Ace 39 7:31:56 PM 0:56:56 0:03:17 0:53:39 6

Whistler 201 8:05:55 PM 1:30:55 0:16:55 1:14:00 7

Anna Marie 156 DNC DNC 0:13:08 9

Aranito 222 DNC DNC 0:18:41 9

Bravo 132 DNC DNC 0:11:07 9

Chupacabra 120? DNC DNC 0:10:06 9

Intuition 78 DNC DNC 0:06:34 9

Laguna 192 DNC DNC 0:16:10 9

P-500 216 DNC DNC 0:18:11 9

Salish Spirit 126 DNC DNC 0:10:36 9

Skye 197 #VALUE! RC? 0:16:35 RC

Big Boat, Series #2, Race 4

27-Jun-19 Start Time: 6:30:00 PM Wind Strength ? Distance (nm) = 5

Boat Name Rating Finish Elapsed Time Time Correction
Corrected 

Elapsed Time

Score 
(DNF=#F+1, 

DNC=#S+2)

P-500 216 7:41:29 PM 1:06:29 0:18:11 0:48:18 1

Solace 249 7:47:26 PM 1:12:26 0:18:41 0:53:45 2

Ace 39 7:30:05 PM 0:55:05 0:16:35 0:38:30 3

Wood n Wind 123? 7:42:35 PM 1:07:35 0:10:36 0:56:59 4

Imagine 54 7:40:29 PM 1:05:29 0:10:21 0:55:08 5

Salish Spirit 126 7:47:18 PM 1:12:18 0:16:55 0:55:23 6

Anna Marie 156 DNC DNC 0:06:34 8

Aranito 222 DNC DNC 0:20:57 8

Bravo 132 DNC DNC 0:11:07 8

Chupacabra 120? DNC DNC 0:10:06 8

Hyphen 93 DNC DNC 0:04:33 8

Intuition 78 DNC DNC 0:03:17 8

Laguna 192 DNC DNC 0:07:50 8

Smiling Jack 198 DNC DNC 0:13:08 8

Whistler 201 DNC DNC 0:16:10 8

Skye 197 RC RC 0:16:40 RC

Updated 8/24/2019


